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Championnat genevois en Paircs

20 novcmbre 2021

CLASSEMENT GENEVOIS

ARNAUD Patricia - LUTHI Liliane
KHATCHADOURIAN Monique - WALTENSPUEHL Henri
MUHLEMANN Doriane - THAMBIRAJAH Tharanya
ARNAUD Benoit - SEILLER Manon

KAMMACHER Liliane - SCHULTHESS Monique
DUSSOIX Lucia - RAPHAEL Elise

BAHLER Michele - FOURNIER Alain

EVRARD Olivier - VERASTEGUI Nelson

SPECK Claudine - TABOURIN Raymonde
ISOZ-GROS Yolande - HOFFMANN Esther
MOHAMED Myla - NTIMBA Lucile

Top 2908

2805
2775
2752
2671
2563
2561
2411
2347
2258
2114
2104






